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All Riders

Posn Bib Name Category Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 121 Jack CHAPMAN Senior Men Haven/DeVinci/Oneal 0:52.38 0:51.94 0:51.98 0:51.94 -

2 111 Al WARREL Junior Men  0:53.20 0:53.72 0:52.42 0:52.42 0.48

3 116 Ollie EVANS Junior Men  0:54.41 0:52.55 0:52.49 0:52.49 0.55

4 44 Ross HAMMOND Senior Men Team Astonhill 0:55.28 0:53.73 0:52.90 0:52.90 0.96

5 32 Matt COOPER Junior Men  0:55.39 0:53.30 0:54.47 0:53.30 1.36

6 89 Jay SHAW Master Men Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 0:54.98 0:54.45 0:53.50 0:53.50 1.56

7 73 Tom DOWDING Master Men  0:56.46 0:54.98 0:54.85 0:54.85 2.91

8 103 Piotr SOLARSKI Master Men  1:32.84 0:58.26 0:56.04 0:56.04 4.10

9 59 Will SMITH Senior Men Gate23 0:56.27 1:04.09 0:57.05 0:56.27 4.33

10 61 Rob COXAGE Senior Men Gate23 0:57.85 0:57.13 0:56.44 0:56.44 4.50

11 85 Brad VAUGHAN Master Men Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 0:58.13 0:57.87 0:56.77 0:56.77 4.83

12 92 Joe KILLNER Veteran Men Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 0:59.53 0:58.43 0:57.15 0:57.15 5.21

13 31 Will GREENFIELD Junior Men  1:07.20 0:58.35 0:57.37 0:57.37 5.43

14 88 Gary NORTH Master Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:58.22 0:57.42 DNS 0:57.42 5.48

15 91 Guy THERON Veteran Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:57.80 0:57.45 1:11.06 0:57.45 5.51

16 101 Tom PRESTEDGE Senior Men  0:57.57 0:57.98 0:57.85 0:57.57 5.63

17 10 Riley JENNER Juvenile Men Team BTR Fabrications / POR 1:00.39 0:57.86 1:10.71 0:57.86 5.92

18 57 Lee FULLER Senior Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:14.08 0:57.96 0:58.92 0:57.96 6.02

19 35 Tom HOWE Senior Men  0:59.11 0:57.98 0:58.13 0:57.98 6.04

20 68 Lee HILLIER Esquire Master Men Magpie Racing 1:00.65 1:00.02 0:57.99 0:57.99 6.05

21 120 Przemyslaw KALAMAT Master Men  1:00.22 0:58.57 0:58.09 0:58.09 6.15

22 26 Alfie KILLNER Youth Men Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 0:59.88 0:58.51 0:58.22 0:58.22 6.28

23 83 Simon GOLDING Master Men Team DGB 0:59.97 0:58.72 0:58.38 0:58.38 6.44

24 15 Charles GRIFFITH Juvenile Men  1:14.47 0:58.46 1:11.60 0:58.46 6.52

25 28 Naglis DIMSA Junior Men  1:10.82 1:03.73 0:58.54 0:58.54 6.60

26 124 Chris ALLEN Senior Men Heron 1:00.40 1:02.35 0:58.65 0:58.65 6.71

27 81 Nick KELLEHER Master Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:00.13 0:59.74 0:58.66 0:58.66 6.72

28 122 Matt NEWINGTON Youth Men Sketchy MTB 1:00.60 0:59.23 0:58.71 0:58.71 6.77

29 77 Chris BORHAM Master Men Mountain Mulisha 0:59.86 1:00.55 0:58.83 0:58.83 6.89

30 86 Jakub SOBON Master Men Team PORC / Whisper Bikes DNF 0:58.84 0:59.31 0:58.84 6.90

31 110 Brad FERREIRA Master Men  1:00.51 0:58.86 0:58.88 0:58.86 6.92

32 114 Ant MARTIN Senior Men  1:00.55 0:58.88 0:58.97 0:58.88 6.94

33 105 Jed STANTON Junior Men  0:59.10 0:59.41 1:06.39 0:59.10 7.16

34 56 Jamie ASKEW Senior Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:01.39 0:59.65 0:59.10 0:59.10 7.16

35 118 Trevor WATSON Senior Men  1:01.48 0:59.90 0:59.13 0:59.13 7.19

36 125 Josh MEAD Juvenile Men Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:00.58 1:00.85 0:59.38 0:59.38 7.44

37 54 Lee AMBLER Senior Men Ambler Electrical And Home 1:00.49 0:59.42 1:00.41 0:59.42 7.48

38 51 Shaun WREN Senior Men  1:02.50 0:59.59 0:59.49 0:59.49 7.55

39 53 Will ALDERTON Senior Men Lovelo Cycleworks 1:03.23 1:00.15 0:59.51 0:59.51 7.57

40 75 Dean LOUDEN Master Men Team Average 1:03.00 1:01.73 0:59.73 0:59.73 7.79

41 1 Mike JOSEPH Veteran Men Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:10.05 1:00.87 0:59.74 0:59.74 7.80

42 117 Matthew McGOVERN Youth Men  1:02.96 0:59.81 0:59.84 0:59.81 7.87

43 93 Paul BENNET Veteran Men Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:01.72 1:00.44 0:59.85 0:59.85 7.91

44 36 Ben MATTHEWS Senior Men D&D Cycles 1:02.92 0:59.88 1:00.64 0:59.88 7.94

45 47 David HILL Senior Men The Swagradular YOLO Racing 1:00.07 1:00.19 DNF 1:00.07 8.13

46 33 Jack PAGE Senior Men  1:00.19 1:09.51 1:03.85 1:00.19 8.25

47 71 Nick RABY Master Men  1:01.56 1:02.37 1:00.21 1:00.21 8.27

48 46 Luke DOBSON Senior Men  1:01.90 1:01.11 1:00.72 1:00.72 8.78

49 38 Innes RANKIN Senior Men  1:01.85 1:00.73 1:01.16 1:00.73 8.79

50 90 Jason FERREIRA Veteran Men Auto Dent Kent 1:04.38 1:01.91 1:00.88 1:00.88 8.94

51 96 Paul EVANS Veteran Men Warley Freeriders 1:04.66 1:02.54 1:00.92 1:00.92 8.98

52 87 Simon POYNTER Master Men Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:01.66 1:09.69 1:00.96 1:00.96 9.02

53 48 Tom BECKER Senior Men Clubmed 1:01.83 1:01.30 1:01.01 1:01.01 9.07

54 27 Tom HOULT Junior Men TFG Racing 1:03.74 1:01.44 1:01.23 1:01.23 9.29

55 72 Alan GREENWOOD Master Men  1:03.74 1:01.28 1:03.63 1:01.28 9.34

56 107 Mark TWOHEY Veteran Men Sketchy MTB 1:02.90 1:02.67 1:01.32 1:01.32 9.38

57 97 Gareth QUINN Veteran Men Berm Dwellers 1:04.63 1:03.32 1:01.38 1:01.38 9.44

58 66 Pat SHEEHAN Master Men Team Invicta 1:13.17 1:03.69 1:01.40 1:01.40 9.46

59 63 Lee PIPER Senior Men Gate23 1:11.54 1:03.13 1:01.56 1:01.56 9.62

60 102 Jordan TESTER Senior Men  1:05.38 1:02.90 1:01.66 1:01.66 9.72

61 58 Kane QUINN Senior Men Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:11.04 1:02.98 1:01.71 1:01.71 9.77
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62 62 Fred NEWTON Senior Men Gate23 1:05.61 1:04.44 1:01.75 1:01.75 9.81

63 34 Sam LATHAM Senior Men Team Invicta 1:04.30 1:02.96 1:01.81 1:01.81 9.87

64 109 Piotr MAKIAREWICZ Master Men  1:03.18 1:02.01 1:02.67 1:02.01 10.07

65 84 Tony BECKINGHAM Master Men TC Freeriders 1:02.47 1:02.10 DNF 1:02.10 10.16

66 112 Brad DAVIES Master Men  1:04.21 1:02.24 DNF 1:02.24 10.30

67 99 Karl WOODMAN Veteran Men Stoughton Downhill 1:04.07 1:02.89 1:02.52 1:02.52 10.58

68 113 Peter BROOKS Senior Men  1:04.79 1:03.26 1:02.67 1:02.67 10.73

69 50 Ryan HUMPHREYS Senior Men Hardcloud 1:05.46 1:04.31 1:02.68 1:02.68 10.74

70 25 James HOULT Youth Men TFG Racing/Vectiox 1:04.87 1:03.25 1:03.31 1:03.25 11.31

71 76 Chris WINFIELD Master Men  1:05.77 1:04.92 1:03.41 1:03.41 11.47

72 19 Felix FREEBAIRN Youth Men  1:04.93 1:03.88 1:03.45 1:03.45 11.51

73 123 Nathan NOYE Veteran Men Heron 1:05.00 1:09.24 1:03.54 1:03.54 11.60

74 29 Greg MELVILLE Junior Men  1:03.61 1:03.76 1:06.13 1:03.61 11.67

75 9 Aaron BENNETT Juvenile Men Team BTR Fabrications / POR 1:12.91 1:05.05 1:04.06 1:04.06 12.12

76 82 Ben LANDRETH Master Men  1:05.99 1:07.50 1:04.44 1:04.44 12.50

77 74 Christopher MOUNT Master Men  1:06.35 1:04.54 1:04.78 1:04.54 12.60

78 108 Andrew AYERS Senior Men  1:08.10 1:06.17 1:04.74 1:04.74 12.80

79 94 Sebastien GAGNEBE Veteran Men Trace Defrein Collective 1:13.58 1:07.69 1:04.87 1:04.87 12.93

80 24 Robert SPENDER Youth Men  1:09.52 1:10.14 1:05.24 1:05.24 13.30

81 100 Paul ENDACOTT Veteran Men Ride Hard 1:05.27 1:06.40 1:14.82 1:05.27 13.33

82 69 Mike MOON Master Men  1:09.89 1:06.71 1:05.38 1:05.38 13.44

83 14 Finlay STOCKINGS Juvenile Men  1:08.20 1:09.04 1:05.47 1:05.47 13.53

84 49 Piotr WOJTALA Senior Men  1:09.70 1:05.53 1:06.16 1:05.53 13.59

85 70 Shaun HARWOOD Master Men  1:06.04 1:05.83 DNF 1:05.83 13.89

86 22 James WESTRAY Youth Men  1:07.02 1:19.15 1:05.85 1:05.85 13.91

87 115 Jeremy COE Juvenile Men  1:09.38 1:06.58 DNF 1:06.58 14.64

88 30 Ben RUBE Junior Men  1:10.39 1:06.64 1:13.86 1:06.64 14.70

89 37 Rowan CHILD Senior Men  1:12.50 1:10.30 1:07.08 1:07.08 15.14

90 79 Jamie STRATTON Master Men JS Racing 1:10.22 1:08.20 1:07.16 1:07.16 15.22

91 106 Paul WHITBREAD Master Men  1:12.68 1:08.02 1:07.75 1:07.75 15.81

92 95 Ross ADDISON Veteran Men Team MLC 1:12.15 1:09.50 1:07.87 1:07.87 15.93

93 7 Rosa MARTIN Women Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:09.41 1:09.26 1:07.89 1:07.89 15.95

94 21 Joseph AGATE Youth Men  1:18.75 1:19.19 1:08.36 1:08.36 16.42

95 80 Richard BARRATT Master Men No Hope Racing 1:10.49 1:09.79 1:08.58 1:08.58 16.64

96 64 Mark BELL Master Men Gate23 1:14.16 1:09.05 DNS 1:09.05 17.11

97 17 Ed BOWDEN Juvenile Men  1:09.08 1:10.58 1:14.96 1:09.08 17.14

98 13 Sion MARGRAVE Juvenile Men  1:13.02 1:09.93 1:13.65 1:09.93 17.99

99 127 Oliver COE Youth Men  1:12.48 1:09.95 DNF 1:09.95 18.01

100 40 Brett Elliott BUTLER Veteran Men Team DGB 40th Bday 1:14.48 1:10.30 DNS 1:10.30 18.36

101 12 Antoine GAGNEBE Juvenile Men Marriott/Trace Defrein Coll 1:12.07 1:11.26 1:10.86 1:10.86 18.92

102 2 Lucas MEAD Young Rippers Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:11.99 1:16.45 1:17.52 1:11.99 20.05

103 5 Taylor ANDRESS Young Rippers Trace Defrein Collective 1:21.16 1:19.09 1:14.85 1:14.85 22.91

104 3 Nathan ROSS Young Rippers Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:22.32 1:24.09 1:16.17 1:16.17 24.23

105 18 Fabien LARGE Juvenile Men  1:20.45 1:32.88 1:24.88 1:20.45 28.51

106 60 Adam JOHNSON Senior Men Gate23 1:25.34 1:20.69 1:25.26 1:20.69 28.75

107 6 Rachel DYSON Women Sketchy MTB 1:20.79 1:21.07 1:20.98 1:20.79 28.85

108 4 Tyler CHAPMAN Young Rippers  1:21.92 1:23.71 1:22.02 1:21.92 29.98

109 11 Jett JOSEPH Young Rippers Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:30.94 1:27.64 1:27.71 1:27.64 35.70

110 104 Mikey HOWARTH Juvenile Men  1:35.45 1:41.84 1:34.46 1:34.46 42.52

 8 Cameron ROSS Juvenile Men Team PORC / Whisper Bikes DNF DNS DNS - -

MTB DH Timing and Results
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Category Listing

Race 1 Young Rippers Under 12

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 2 Lucas MEAD Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:11.99 1:16.45 1:17.52 1:11.99 -

2 5 Taylor ANDRESS Trace Defrein Collective 1:21.16 1:19.09 1:14.85 1:14.85 2.86

3 3 Nathan ROSS Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:22.32 1:24.09 1:16.17 1:16.17 4.18

4 4 Tyler CHAPMAN  1:21.92 1:23.71 1:22.02 1:21.92 9.93

5 11 Jett JOSEPH Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:30.94 1:27.64 1:27.71 1:27.64 15.65

Race 2 Women 12 Plus

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 7 Rosa MARTIN Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:09.41 1:09.26 1:07.89 1:07.89 -

2 6 Rachel DYSON Sketchy MTB 1:20.79 1:21.07 1:20.98 1:20.79 12.90

Race 3 Juvenile Men 12-14

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 10 Riley JENNER Team BTR Fabrications / POR 1:00.39 0:57.86 1:10.71 0:57.86 -

2 15 Charles GRIFFITH  1:14.47 0:58.46 1:11.60 0:58.46 0.60

3 125 Josh MEAD Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:00.58 1:00.85 0:59.38 0:59.38 1.52

4 9 Aaron BENNETT Team BTR Fabrications / POR 1:12.91 1:05.05 1:04.06 1:04.06 6.20

5 14 Finlay STOCKINGS  1:08.20 1:09.04 1:05.47 1:05.47 7.61

6 115 Jeremy COE  1:09.38 1:06.58 DNF 1:06.58 8.72

7 17 Ed BOWDEN  1:09.08 1:10.58 1:14.96 1:09.08 11.22

8 13 Sion MARGRAVE  1:13.02 1:09.93 1:13.65 1:09.93 12.07

9 12 Antoine GAGNEBE Marriott/Trace Defrein Coll 1:12.07 1:11.26 1:10.86 1:10.86 13.00

10 18 Fabien LARGE  1:20.45 1:32.88 1:24.88 1:20.45 22.59

11 104 Mikey HOWARTH  1:35.45 1:41.84 1:34.46 1:34.46 36.60

 8 Cameron ROSS Team PORC / Whisper Bikes DNF DNS DNS  -

Race 4 Youth Men 15-16

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 26 Alfie KILLNER Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 0:59.88 0:58.51 0:58.22 0:58.22 -

2 122 Matt NEWINGTON Sketchy MTB 1:00.60 0:59.23 0:58.71 0:58.71 0.49

3 117 Matthew McGOVERN  1:02.96 0:59.81 0:59.84 0:59.81 1.59

4 25 James HOULT TFG Racing/Vectiox 1:04.87 1:03.25 1:03.31 1:03.25 5.03

5 19 Felix FREEBAIRN  1:04.93 1:03.88 1:03.45 1:03.45 5.23

6 24 Robert SPENDER  1:09.52 1:10.14 1:05.24 1:05.24 7.02

7 22 James WESTRAY  1:07.02 1:19.15 1:05.85 1:05.85 7.63

8 21 Joseph AGATE  1:18.75 1:19.19 1:08.36 1:08.36 10.14

9 127 Oliver COE  1:12.48 1:09.95 DNF 1:09.95 11.73

Race 5 Junior Men 17-18

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 111 Al WARREL  0:53.20 0:53.72 0:52.42 0:52.42 -

2 116 Ollie EVANS  0:54.41 0:52.55 0:52.49 0:52.49 0.07

3 32 Matt COOPER  0:55.39 0:53.30 0:54.47 0:53.30 0.88

4 31 Will GREENFIELD  1:07.20 0:58.35 0:57.37 0:57.37 4.95

5 28 Naglis DIMSA  1:10.82 1:03.73 0:58.54 0:58.54 6.12

6 105 Jed STANTON  0:59.10 0:59.41 1:06.39 0:59.10 6.68

7 27 Tom HOULT TFG Racing 1:03.74 1:01.44 1:01.23 1:01.23 8.81

8 29 Greg MELVILLE  1:03.61 1:03.76 1:06.13 1:03.61 11.19

9 30 Ben RUBE  1:10.39 1:06.64 1:13.86 1:06.64 14.22

MTB DH Timing and Results
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Race 6 Senior Men 19-29

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 121 Jack CHAPMAN Haven/DeVinci/Oneal 0:52.38 0:51.94 0:51.98 0:51.94 -

2 44 Ross HAMMOND Team Astonhill 0:55.28 0:53.73 0:52.90 0:52.90 0.96

3 59 Will SMITH Gate23 0:56.27 1:04.09 0:57.05 0:56.27 4.33

4 61 Rob COXAGE Gate23 0:57.85 0:57.13 0:56.44 0:56.44 4.50

5 101 Tom PRESTEDGE  0:57.57 0:57.98 0:57.85 0:57.57 5.63

6 57 Lee FULLER Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:14.08 0:57.96 0:58.92 0:57.96 6.02

7 35 Tom HOWE  0:59.11 0:57.98 0:58.13 0:57.98 6.04

8 124 Chris ALLEN Heron 1:00.40 1:02.35 0:58.65 0:58.65 6.71

9 114 Ant MARTIN  1:00.55 0:58.88 0:58.97 0:58.88 6.94

10 56 Jamie ASKEW Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:01.39 0:59.65 0:59.10 0:59.10 7.16

11 118 Trevor WATSON  1:01.48 0:59.90 0:59.13 0:59.13 7.19

12 54 Lee AMBLER Ambler Electrical And Home 1:00.49 0:59.42 1:00.41 0:59.42 7.48

13 51 Shaun WREN  1:02.50 0:59.59 0:59.49 0:59.49 7.55

14 53 Will ALDERTON Lovelo Cycleworks 1:03.23 1:00.15 0:59.51 0:59.51 7.57

15 36 Ben MATTHEWS D&D Cycles 1:02.92 0:59.88 1:00.64 0:59.88 7.94

16 47 David HILL The Swagradular YOLO Racing 1:00.07 1:00.19 DNF 1:00.07 8.13

17 33 Jack PAGE  1:00.19 1:09.51 1:03.85 1:00.19 8.25

18 46 Luke DOBSON  1:01.90 1:01.11 1:00.72 1:00.72 8.78

19 38 Innes RANKIN  1:01.85 1:00.73 1:01.16 1:00.73 8.79

20 48 Tom BECKER Clubmed 1:01.83 1:01.30 1:01.01 1:01.01 9.07

21 63 Lee PIPER Gate23 1:11.54 1:03.13 1:01.56 1:01.56 9.62

22 102 Jordan TESTER  1:05.38 1:02.90 1:01.66 1:01.66 9.72

23 58 Kane QUINN Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:11.04 1:02.98 1:01.71 1:01.71 9.77

24 62 Fred NEWTON Gate23 1:05.61 1:04.44 1:01.75 1:01.75 9.81

25 34 Sam LATHAM Team Invicta 1:04.30 1:02.96 1:01.81 1:01.81 9.87

26 113 Peter BROOKS  1:04.79 1:03.26 1:02.67 1:02.67 10.73

27 50 Ryan HUMPHREYS Hardcloud 1:05.46 1:04.31 1:02.68 1:02.68 10.74

28 108 Andrew AYERS  1:08.10 1:06.17 1:04.74 1:04.74 12.80

29 49 Piotr WOJTALA  1:09.70 1:05.53 1:06.16 1:05.53 13.59

30 37 Rowan CHILD  1:12.50 1:10.30 1:07.08 1:07.08 15.14

31 60 Adam JOHNSON Gate23 1:25.34 1:20.69 1:25.26 1:20.69 28.75

Race 7 Master Men 30-39

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 89 Jay SHAW Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 0:54.98 0:54.45 0:53.50 0:53.50 -

2 73 Tom DOWDING  0:56.46 0:54.98 0:54.85 0:54.85 1.35

3 103 Piotr SOLARSKI  1:32.84 0:58.26 0:56.04 0:56.04 2.54

4 85 Brad VAUGHAN Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 0:58.13 0:57.87 0:56.77 0:56.77 3.27

5 88 Gary NORTH Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:58.22 0:57.42 DNS 0:57.42 3.92

6 68 Lee HILLIER Esquire Magpie Racing 1:00.65 1:00.02 0:57.99 0:57.99 4.49

7 120 Przemyslaw KALAMAT  1:00.22 0:58.57 0:58.09 0:58.09 4.59

8 83 Simon GOLDING Team DGB 0:59.97 0:58.72 0:58.38 0:58.38 4.88

9 81 Nick KELLEHER Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:00.13 0:59.74 0:58.66 0:58.66 5.16

10 77 Chris BORHAM Mountain Mulisha 0:59.86 1:00.55 0:58.83 0:58.83 5.33

11 86 Jakub SOBON Team PORC / Whisper Bikes DNF 0:58.84 0:59.31 0:58.84 5.34

12 110 Brad FERREIRA  1:00.51 0:58.86 0:58.88 0:58.86 5.36

13 75 Dean LOUDEN Team Average 1:03.00 1:01.73 0:59.73 0:59.73 6.23

14 71 Nick RABY  1:01.56 1:02.37 1:00.21 1:00.21 6.71

15 87 Simon POYNTER Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:01.66 1:09.69 1:00.96 1:00.96 7.46

16 72 Alan GREENWOOD  1:03.74 1:01.28 1:03.63 1:01.28 7.78

17 66 Pat SHEEHAN Team Invicta 1:13.17 1:03.69 1:01.40 1:01.40 7.90

18 109 Piotr MAKIAREWICZ  1:03.18 1:02.01 1:02.67 1:02.01 8.51

19 84 Tony BECKINGHAM TC Freeriders 1:02.47 1:02.10 DNF 1:02.10 8.60

20 112 Brad DAVIES  1:04.21 1:02.24 DNF 1:02.24 8.74

21 76 Chris WINFIELD  1:05.77 1:04.92 1:03.41 1:03.41 9.91

22 82 Ben LANDRETH  1:05.99 1:07.50 1:04.44 1:04.44 10.94

23 74 Christopher MOUNT  1:06.35 1:04.54 1:04.78 1:04.54 11.04

24 69 Mike MOON  1:09.89 1:06.71 1:05.38 1:05.38 11.88

25 70 Shaun HARWOOD  1:06.04 1:05.83 DNF 1:05.83 12.33

26 79 Jamie STRATTON JS Racing 1:10.22 1:08.20 1:07.16 1:07.16 13.66

27 106 Paul WHITBREAD  1:12.68 1:08.02 1:07.75 1:07.75 14.25

28 80 Richard BARRATT No Hope Racing 1:10.49 1:09.79 1:08.58 1:08.58 15.08

29 64 Mark BELL Gate23 1:14.16 1:09.05 DNS 1:09.05 15.55

MTB DH Timing and Results
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Race 8 Veteran Men 40 Plus

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 92 Joe KILLNER Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 0:59.53 0:58.43 0:57.15 0:57.15 -

2 91 Guy THERON Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:57.80 0:57.45 1:11.06 0:57.45 0.30

3 1 Mike JOSEPH Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:10.05 1:00.87 0:59.74 0:59.74 2.59

4 93 Paul BENNET Team PORC / Whisper Bikes 1:01.72 1:00.44 0:59.85 0:59.85 2.70

5 90 Jason FERREIRA Auto Dent Kent 1:04.38 1:01.91 1:00.88 1:00.88 3.73

6 96 Paul EVANS Warley Freeriders 1:04.66 1:02.54 1:00.92 1:00.92 3.77

7 107 Mark TWOHEY Sketchy MTB 1:02.90 1:02.67 1:01.32 1:01.32 4.17

8 97 Gareth QUINN Berm Dwellers 1:04.63 1:03.32 1:01.38 1:01.38 4.23

9 99 Karl WOODMAN Stoughton Downhill 1:04.07 1:02.89 1:02.52 1:02.52 5.37

10 123 Nathan NOYE Heron 1:05.00 1:09.24 1:03.54 1:03.54 6.39

11 94 Sebastien GAGNEBE Trace Defrein Collective 1:13.58 1:07.69 1:04.87 1:04.87 7.72

12 100 Paul ENDACOTT Ride Hard 1:05.27 1:06.40 1:14.82 1:05.27 8.12

13 95 Ross ADDISON Team MLC 1:12.15 1:09.50 1:07.87 1:07.87 10.72

14 40 Brett Elliott BUTLER Team DGB 40th Bday 1:14.48 1:10.30 DNS 1:10.30 13.15

MTB DH Timing and Results
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